10:00
10:10
10:25
10:40
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:30
13:30
15:00
16:45
19:30

STARS CAMP AGENDA
20™-24™ SEPTEMBER 2010
53 AVENUE DES ARTS, 6" FLOOR
BRUSSELS

Camp calendar STARS 20-24 September 2010

Welcome by Antonio Avenoso

Tour de Table of participants

Presentation of ETSC

Presentation of STARS Camp by Ilyas Daoud

Presentation of Road Safety situation Europe by PIN team (ETSC)
Coffee break

Why is speed a problem? by Ilyas Daoud

Lunch

Lecture: Why do people speed? Psychological determinants by Stephen Stradling (TRI, UK)
Visit of the European Parliament

End of day

Dinner at restaurant

09:00
09:30
10:30
11:30
11:45
12:45
14.00
16:30

Lecture: Best projects developed in SHLOW by Gabriel Simcic (ETSC)

Lecture: Speed management, an environmental issue by Cyriel Pelletier (Voiture&Co, France)
Lecture: Speed management through vehicle measures/ITS by Oliver Carsten (ITS, UK)
Coffee Break

Lecture: Speed management in commercial transport by Andrew Pearce (GRSP, Switzerland)
Lunch

Trip field: Cycling tour in Brussels

End of day

09:30
10:30
11:45
12:45
14.00
15:15
17:30

Lecture: Speed enforcement and Police forces by Koen Ricour (TISPOL, Belgium)
Lecture: Effects of campaigns on behavior and accidents by Ross Phillips (T@I, Norway)
Lecture: How to build a successful campaign by Ankatrien Boulanger (CAST, Belgium)
Lunch

Group exercise: Developing ideas and strategies for speed campaigns (led by CAST)
Presentation of ideas by students

End of the day



10:00 Lecture: Signs, signals and marking by Véronique Feypell (OECD, France)

11:00 Coffee break

11.15 Infrastructure measures by Stelios Efstathiadis (Transportation Solutions, Greece)

12:30 Lunch

13:30 Group exercise: Solutions for high risk sites involving speed led by Transportation Solutions
15:45 Presentation by students

17:30 End of day

10:00 Lecture: Lobbying local authorities by lustina Diaconu (GRSP, Romania)

11:00 Workshop: Assessment of student projects by KFV (Austria), DELFT (Netherlands) and GRSP (Romania)
13:00 Lunch

14:00 Workshop: Assessment of student projects

17:00 End of the camp

19:00 STARS final dinner



