STARS CAMP AGENDA 20TH - 24TH SEPTEMBER 2010 53 AVENUE DES ARTS, 6TH FLOOR BRUSSELS

Camp calendar STARS 20-24 September 2010

	Monday 20 September
10:00	Welcome by Antonio Avenoso
10:10	Tour de Table of participants
10:25	Presentation of ETSC
10:40	Presentation of STARS Camp by Ilyas Daoud
11:00	Presentation of Road Safety situation Europe by PIN team (ETSC)
11:30	Coffee break
11:50	Why is speed a problem? by Ilyas Daoud
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Lecture: Why do people speed? Psychological determinants by Stephen Stradling (TRI, UK)
15:00	Visit of the European Parliament
16:45	End of day
19:30	Dinner at restaurant
13.30	Dimer de l'estadrant
	Tuesday 21 September
09:00	Lecture: Best projects developed in SHLOW by Gabriel Simcic (ETSC)
09:30	Lecture: Speed management, an environmental issue by Cyriel Pelletier (Voiture&Co, France)
10:30	Lecture: Speed management through vehicle measures/ITS by Oliver Carsten (ITS, UK)
11:30	Coffee Break
11:45	Lecture: Speed management in commercial transport by Andrew Pearce (GRSP, Switzerland)
12:45	Lunch
14:00	Trip field: Cycling tour in Brussels
16:30	
16:30	End of day
	Wednesday 22 September
09:30	Lecture: Speed enforcement and Police forces by Koen Ricour (TISPOL, Belgium)
10:30	Lecture: Effects of campaigns on behavior and accidents by Ross Phillips (TØI, Norway)
11:45	Lecture: How to build a successful campaign by Ankatrien Boulanger (CAST, Belgium)
12:45	Lunch
14:00	Group exercise: Developing ideas and strategies for speed campaigns (led by CAST)
15:15	Presentation of ideas by students
17:30	End of the day

Thursday 23 September	
10:00	Lecture: Signs, signals and marking by Véronique Feypell (OECD, France)
11:00	Coffee break
11.15	Infrastructure measures by Stelios Efstathiadis (Transportation Solutions, Greece)
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Group exercise: Solutions for high risk sites involving speed led by Transportation Solutions
15:45	Presentation by students
17:30	End of day
	Friday 24 September
10:00	Lecture: Lobbying local authorities by Iustina Diaconu (GRSP, Romania)
11:00	Workshop: Assessment of student projects by KFV (Austria), DELFT (Netherlands) and GRSP (Romania
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Workshop: Assessment of student projects
17:00	End of the camp
19:00	